Linkable Linear Light Specifications
IT5 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 4/19/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 811.866.5550
F 314.972.6202

36 [36 in.]
48 [48 in.]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: IT5-40K12
Available Models1
	□ IT5-40K12
	□ IT5-40K18
	□ IT5-40K24
	□ IT5-40K36
	□ IT5-40K48
Optional Accessories
	□ IT-I100 (1 m interconnect cable)
	□ IT-I30 (300 mm interconnect cable)
	□ IT-P15 (150 mm power connection cable)
	□ IT-P100 (1 m power connection cable)
	□ IT-P180 (1.8 m power connection cable)
Warranty
Lifetime Warranty
Notes
12–36 VDC
Voltage Lifetime
Warranty
	□ IT5-50K12
	□ IT5-50K18
	□ IT5-50K24
	□ IT5-50K36
	□ IT5-50K48
4000K
or 5000K
CCT LINKABLE
Dimensional Drawing
4.75 in.
(121 mm)
0.1 in.
(2 mm)
0.8 in.
(21 mm)
0.9 in.
(22 mm)
1.4 in.
(35 mm)
0.4 in.
(9.5 mm)
0.3 in.
(9 mm)
1 in.
(25 mm)
Ø 0.16 in.
(4.1 mm)
A
T 811.866.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model IT5-xK12 IT5-xK18 IT5-xK24 IT5-xK36 IT5-xK48
Brightness 400 lm 600 lm 800 lm 1,000 lm 1,500 lm
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Operating Voltage 12–36 VDC
Power Consumption 4 W 6 W 8 W 10 W 15 W
Current Draw
333 mA @12 VDC /
 167 mA @24 VDC
500 mA @12 VDC /
250  mA @24 VDC
667 mA @12 VDC /
333 mA @24 VDC
833 mA @12 VDC /
 417 mA @24 VDC
 1.25 A @12 VDC /
  625 mA @24 VDC
Color Temperature 4000K or 5000K as ordered
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+